City of West Branch
Salaries 2006

David Bloem
Lee Bowstead
Brian Brennan
Gerry Brick
Robert Caldwell
Tom Dean

Ty Doermann
Betty Ellerhoff
Adam Fair
Debra Fiderlein
Sandra Hatfield
Heather Hildreth
Daniel Karr
Angie Klinkkammer
Sherry Kolpin
Bill Krall
Charles Miller, Jr.
Howard Moss
Timothy Moss
Fusae Nielsen
Paul O'Neil
Melissa Russell
David Sloan
John Sperstad
Brian Utter
Claudia Walllick
Barbara Wargo
Donna Watson
Mark Worrell
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43,593.40
31,851.94
42,075.90
3,910.50
750.00
656.25
50,859.96
24,892.11
504.00
29,194.78
2,400.00
32,050.00
43,802.85
12,616.24
2,142.45
750.00
1,179.00
750.00
31,191.92
2,855.52
32,737.73
11,527.65
32,508.61
1,419.00
2,153.40
4,331.61
3,117.23
4,424.83
750.00

*

450,996.88




